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Col. Sharanjit Singh Director Hostel & Security 9925949066 ssingh3@mum.amity.edu
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Dr. Gautam Gawali Dean Student Welfare 9861944916 ggawali@mum.amity.edu
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Dr. Supriya Nene
Director Amity School if
Architecture

9823777151 sdnene@mum.amity.edu
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Dr. Manoj Devare Professor 9860864623 mhdevare@mum.amity.edu
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Dr. Bhawna Sharma Professor & HoI(Offi) 7838389896 Bsharma@mum.amity.edu
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Dr. Deepa Parasar Professor 9920074110 dparasar@mum.amity.edu
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Dr. Krishna Kumar
Singh

Deputy Director Hostel & Security 9415798135 kksingh@mum.amity.edu
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Ms. Kanchan Satpute Warden 7887988425 kvsatpute@mum.amity.edu
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Ms. Swati Satpute Girls Hostel Supervisor 9167399818 ssatpute@mum.amity.edu
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Ms. Bharti Bandhekar Girls Hostel Supervisor 8433999454 babandekar@mum.amity.edu
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Mr. Dinesh Kumar Senior Warden 7218182442 dkumar@mum.amity.edu
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Ms. Jyoti Singh Sports Coach 7999617996 jsingh@mum.amity.edu
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Vaishali Dinkar Patil Girls Hostel Supervisor 9975987756 vdpatil@mum.amity.edu
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Lalita K. Trivedirivedi Warden 9673979993 lktrivedi@mum.amity.edu
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Mrs. Shalini Pareira Warden 9881710495 spereira@mum.amity.edu
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